ICDVVA Victim Assistance Grants for 2009/2010 Fiscal Year

Region 1
Boundary County Youth Crisis Line $35,000
Coeur d'Alene Womens Center $280,926
Kootenai County Juvenile Services $26,000
Post Falls 0.A.S.L.S. Program $33,000
Womens Resource Center $35,000
Region 2
Alternatives To Violence $95,830
Lewiston Clarkston YWCA $243,547
2nd Judicial CASA Program $5,000
Region 3
City Life $67,045
Hopes Doors $108,845
Project D.O.V.E. $15,000
R.0.S.E. Advocates $185,009
Valley Crisis Center $96,328
Region 4
Boise WCA $350,000
Elmore County $8,516
Family Advocate Program $20,000
Idaho Youth Ranch $35,000
Long Valley Families in Crisis $30,000
M.A.D.D. $45,000
SANE Solutions $70,000
St. Lukes CARES $24,500

Idaho Legal Aid $20,000



Catholic Charities of Idaho

Region 5

Crisis Center of the Magic Valley
Crisis Hotline

Magic Valley RMC CARES
Mini-Cassia Shelter

The Advocates

Twin Falls County

Region 6

Bannock Youth Ranch
Bingham Crisis Center
Bright Tomorrows
Family Services Alliance

Oneida Crisis Center

Region 7

Domestic Violence Intervention Center

Family Crisis Center

Family Safety Network

Help, Inc.

Jefferson County Prosecutor
Lemhi County Crisis Intervention
Lemhi County Prosecutor

Madison County Prosecuting Attorney

$20,000

$195,000
$3,500
$64,491
$47,000
$63,000

$26,416

$25,000
$99,050
$69,950
$112,500

$60,363

$135,793
$139,000
$55,000
$95,000
$10,000
$32,309
$6,500

$10,000



