ICDVVA Victim Assistance Grants for 2009/2010 Fiscal Year

Region 1

Boundary County Youth Crisis Line	\$35,000
Coeur d'Alene Womens Center	\$280,926
Kootenai County Juvenile Services	\$26,000
Post Falls O.A.S.I.S. Program	\$33,000
Womens Resource Center	\$35,000

Region 2

Alternatives To Violence	\$95,830
Lewiston Clarkston YWCA	\$243,547
2nd Judicial CASA Program	\$5,000

Region 3

City Life	\$67,045
Hopes Doors	\$108,845
Project D.O.V.E.	\$15,000
R.O.S.E. Advocates	\$185,009
Valley Crisis Center	\$96,328

Region 4

Boise WCA	\$350,000
Elmore County	\$8,516
Family Advocate Program	\$20,000
Idaho Youth Ranch	\$35,000
Long Valley Families in Crisis	\$30,000
M.A.D.D.	\$45,000
SANE Solutions	\$70,000
St. Lukes CARES	\$24,500
Idaho Legal Aid	\$20,000

Region 5

Crisis Center of the Magic Valley	\$195,000
Crisis Hotline	\$3,500
Magic Valley RMC CARES	\$64,491
Mini-Cassia Shelter	\$47,000
The Advocates	\$63,000
Twin Falls County	\$26,416

Region 6

Bannock Youth Ranch	\$25,000
Bingham Crisis Center	\$99,050
Bright Tomorrows	\$69,950
Family Services Alliance	\$112,500
Oneida Crisis Center	\$60,363

Region 7

Domestic Violence Intervention Center	\$135,793
Family Crisis Center	\$139,000
Family Safety Network	\$55,000
Help, Inc.	\$95,000
Jefferson County Prosecutor	\$10,000
Lemhi County Crisis Intervention	\$32,309
Lemhi County Prosecutor	\$6,500
Madison County Prosecuting Attorney	\$10,000